ANNUAL ADJUSTMENTS TO PRIOR YEARS ASSESSMENT ROLLS

SEPT. 2018

ASSMT
YEAR

2017
2017
2017
2017
2015
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017

PROP
CLASS

PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP

COMP
NO.

17-60217-091
17-60217-079
17-60217-084
17-60208-701
17-60213-145
17-60213-145
17-60213-145
17-60217-108
17-60207-057
17-60215-014

NAME

AMEC HOME LOANS

FROSTED CRUMBS

NATURAL POPS

HEAVEN STEPS CHILDCARE
REAL DEALS ON HOME DECOR
REAL DEALS ON HOME DECOR
REAL DEALS ON HOME DECOR
RAVE RECOVERY AVE
DIVERSIFIED ELECTRIC LLC
AUCTIONADDICTION.NET

TOTAL CHAPTER 74.33 CORRECTIONS

ASSMT
ONROLL

$3,300
$1,200
$1,200
$2,605
$2,057
$2,238
$2,438
$3,500
$20,010
54130

$42,678

CHAPTER 7433 CORRECTIONS
ASSMT AS ADJSTD
CORRECTED AMOUNT
$0.00 -$3,300
$0.00 -$1,200
$0.00 -$1,200
$0.00 -$2,605
$0.00 -$2,057
$0.00 -$2,238
$0.00 $2,438
$0.00 -$3,500
$0.00 -$20,010
$0.00 -$4,130
$0.00 -$42,678

MISC

DUPLICATE

OUT OF BUSINESS
OUT OF BUSINESS
OUT OF BUSINESS
OUT OF BUSINESS
OUT OF BUSINESS
OUT OF BUSINESS
EXEMPT

OUT OF BUSINESS
OUT OF BUSINESS

INCUBATOR
INCUBATOR

INCUBATOR



