ANNUAL ADJUSTMENTS TO PRIOR YEARS ASSESSMENT ROLLS SEPT. 2018

1	TI A	DT	FD	74	22	CC	DI	DEC	TIC	SIM

ASSMT YEAR	PROP CLASS	COMP NO.	NAME	ASSMT ON ROLL	ASSMT AS CORRECTED	ADJSTD AMOUNT	MISC	
2017	PP	17-60217-091	AMEC HOME LOANS	\$3,300	\$0.00	-\$3,300	DUPLICATE	
2017	PP	17-60217-079	FROSTED CRUMBS	\$1,200	\$0.00	-\$1,200	OUT OF BUSINESS	INCUBATOR
2017	PP	17-60217-084	NATURAL POPS	\$1,200	\$0.00	-\$1,200	OUT OF BUSINESS	INCUBATOR
2017	PP	17-60208-701	HEAVEN STEPS CHILDCARE	\$2,605	\$0.00	-\$2,605	OUT OF BUSINESS	
2015	PP	17-60213-145	REAL DEALS ON HOME DECOR	\$2,057	\$0.00	-\$2,057	OUT OF BUSINESS	
2016	PP	17-60213-145	REAL DEALS ON HOME DECOR	\$2,238	\$0.00	-\$2,238	OUT OF BUSINESS	
2017	PP	17-60213-145	REAL DEALS ON HOME DECOR	\$2,438	\$0.00	-\$2,438	OUT OF BUSINESS	
2017	PP	17-60217-108	RAVE RECOVERY AVE	\$3,500	\$0.00	-\$3,500	EXEMPT	
2017	PP	17-60207-057	DIVERSIFIED ELECTRIC LLC	\$20,010	\$0.00	-\$20,010	OUT OF BUSINESS	
2017	PP	17-60215-014	AUCTIONADDICTION.NET	\$4,130	\$0.00	-\$4,130	OUT OF BUSINESS	INCUBATOR
TOTAL CHAPTER 74.33 CORRECTIONS			\$42,678	\$0.00	-\$42,678			